TERMS  AND  CONDITIONS  OF  SALES  OF VEHICLE.

DATED

1. NAME a ADDREss OF THE OFFEROR

2. PHONE  NO:

3. PRICE  OFFERED

lN WORDS:

lN  FIGURES:

4. DETAILS  OF  EMD

AMOUNT: Rs.  5000/- (Rupees five Thousand Only)

DD  NO:

DATE:

DRAWEEBANK:

5.
DETAILS 0FAPPLICATloN  FEES

AMOUNT:
Rs.  236/- (Rupees Two Hundred and Thirty
Six Only)

DD  NO:

DATE:

DRAWEEBANK:

PLACE:

DATE:

SIGNATURE  OF THE  OFFEROR